ARTHURS

SFC CHICKEN MEALS

LUNCH PACK MEAL £4.20
2 PIECES OF SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN, FRIES & DRINK

HUNGER BUSTER MEAL £5.20
3 PIECES OF SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN, FRIES & DRINK

MEGA MEAL £6.40
4 PIECES OF SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN, FRIES & DRINK

MAXI PACK £7.40
5 PIECES OF SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN, FRIES & DRINK

BONELESS MEAL £5.50
4 SFC STRIPS, BITESIZE BITES, DIP, FRIES & DRINKS

VALUE MEALS

ALL SERVED WITH FRIES & DRINK

6 PIECE NUGGETS MEAL £3.40
10 PIECE NUGGETS MEAL £4.40
6 PIECE STRIPS MEAL £ 4.40
6 PIECE WINGS MEAL £4.70
BITESIZE BITES & DIP MEAL wmepiLGE £3.70 /£ 4.70
SFC FILLET SANDWICH MEALS

ALL SERVED WITH FRIES & DRINK

SFC FILLET SANDWICH MEAL £4.20
CHEESY FILLET MEAL £ 4.50
EMPIRE FILLET MEAL £4.70
AFTER BURNER MEAL £4.40
BBQ FILLET MEAL £ 4.40
SFCWRAP MEAL £ 4.80
BBQ WRAP MEAL £4.80
ARTHURS DEALS

ALL SERVED WITH FRIES & DRINK

4 STRIPS MEAL £3.40
SFC DRUMSTICKS MEAL £2.50
DONNER WRAP MEAL £ 3.40
4 NUGGETS MEAL £2.60
DONNER BURGER MEAL £3.40
SALADS

SFC CHICKEN SALAD £3.20
HONEY & MUSTARD CHICKEN SALAD £3.20
PIRI PIRI SALAD £3.20
HONEY & MUSTARD PIRI PIRI SALAD £ 3.20
KIDS MEAL

ALL SERVED WITH FRIES, DRINK & TOY

KIDS STRIPS MEAL £3.50
KIDS BURGER MEAL £ 3.50
KIDS 4 NUGGETS MEAL £ 3.50
KIDS BITESIZE BITE MEAL £ 3.50

SFC CHICKEN BUCKETS

ALL SERVED WITH 2 DIPS AND 1 BEANS OR COLESLAW

5 PIECE BUCKET MEAL

5 PIEGES OF SQUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN, 2 FRIES & 2 DRINKS

6 PIECE BUCKET MEAL

3 PIECES OF SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN, 3 FRIES & 1.5/tr BOTTLE

10 PIECE BUCKET MEAL

10 PIECES OF SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN, 4 FRIES & 1.5ltr BOTTLE

12 PIECE BUCKET MEAL

12 PIECES OF SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN, 4 FRIES & 1.5ltr BOTTLE

15 PIECE BUCKET MEAL

15 PIECES OF SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN, 5 FRIES & TWO 1.5ltr BOTTLE

BONELESS BUCKET

B FILLETS, 8 STRIPS, 6 NUGGETS, 4 FRIES & 1.5ltr BOTTLE

BONELESS FEAST FORTWO

12 SFC STRIPS, 2 FRIES, & 2 DRINKS

JUST CHICKEN

1 PIECE £1.20 2 PIECES
3 PIECES £3.40 4 PIECES
5 PIECES £5.60 6 PIECES
7 PIECES £17.80 8 PIECES
9 PIECES £10.00 10 PIECES
6 NUGGETS £2.00 10 NUGGETS
4 STRIPS £2.20 8 STRIPS
4WINGS £2.20 6 WINGS
PIRI PIRI MEALS

COMPLETE THE PIRI PIRI TASTE WITH YOUR CHOICE OF FINISHING SAUCE:

LEMON & HERBS, MILD PIRI PIRI, HOT PIRI PIRI.

GRILLED WRAP MEAL
GRILLED FILLET WRAP WITH FRIES & DRINK

GRILLED FILLET MEAL

GRILLED FILLET BURGER WITH FRIES & DRINK

GRILLED WINGS MEAL
8 PIRI PIRI WINGS WITH FRIES & DRINK

GRILLED STRIPS MEAL

& PIRI PIRI STRIPS WITH FRIES & DRINK

KEBABS

SERVED WITH PITTA BREAD, SALAD, GHILLI AND GARLIC SAUCE

LARGE DONNER KEBAB
LARGE CHICKEN KEBAB
LARGE MIXED KEBAB

CHICKEN & DONER MIXED
SFC DONER SPECIAL

DONER MIXED WITH, ONION, JALAPENOS & FRESHLY
HOMEMADE HOT CHILLI SAUCE

SFC CHICKEN SPECIAL

CHICKEN TIKKA MIXED VWITH, ONION, JALAPENOS & FRESHLY
HOMEMADE HOT CHILLI SAUCE

£ 8.50

£10.70

£15.95

£17.50

£ 20.50

£ 14.50

£8.95

£2.30
£ 4.60
£6.70
£9.00
£11.00
£3.10
£3.90
£ 3.50

£4.80
£4.40
£4.70
£4.40

£4.60
£5.60
£6.00

£5.20

£5.85

BURGER MEALS
BIG'UN BURGER MEAL £3.80
FULLY DRESSED 1/4lb BURGER WITH SALAD, CHEESE &
SAUCE WITH FRIES & DRINK
BIG'UN DOUBLE BURGER MEAL £4.70
TWO 1/4lo BURGERS WITH SALAD, CHEESE & SAUCE
VUITH FRIES & DRINK
VEGGIE BURGER MEAL £ 3.00
DESSERTS
COOKIES £0.95
CUPCAKES / MUFFIN £1.30
ICE CREAM TUBS £1.950R2FOR£ 3.00
SFC SIDES
FRIES wEeD /LGE / XTA £0.99/£1.39/7%£2.00
DIPS BBQ/CHILLI/ GARLIG /PIRI PIRI £0.60/£1.20
BEANS £1.20 COLESLAW £ 1.20
CORN ON A COB £1.95
SPICY CORN ON A COB £2.00
CHEESY STICKS & DIP £2.20
POTATO WEDGES & DIP £1.90
CHEESY JALAPENOS & DIP £2.20
ONION RINGS
6 RINGS £0.99 10RINGS £1.60 15RINGS £2.50
BITESIZES BITES wmeo/Lce £2.70/ £3.70
DRINKS
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SOFT DRINKS wmep/LcE £0.99/£1.40
0.5 1tx / 1.51tr BOTTLE £1.40/ £1.90
MINERALWATER £ 0.80
JUICE £0.70
OPENING TIMES DELIVERY TIMES
MON - FRI 11am - 12midnight MON - FRI 5.00pm - 11.30pm
SAT - SUN  12noon - 12midnight FRI- SAT 5.30pm - 11.30pm

WHEN IT COMES TO
SFC ARTHUR SAYS
FREE DELIVERY !!!

EEm
DELIVERY TERMS & CONDITIONS:
*Free delivery only available during delivery times. A minimum order of £8 and over required
for delivery, £1.50 charge. Free delivery on orders over £10.Restricted area applies and these
areas are subject to change, so please confirm with operator, when placing the orders.
Cash Orders Only.
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a simply lip licking flavour
192 OCEAN ROAD
SOUTH SHIELDS, TYNE & WEAR, NE33 2DR
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BURGERS

1/4 POUNDER BEEF BURGER

1/4 POUNDER BEEF BURGER
WITH CHEESE

1/2 POUNDER BEEF BURGER

1/2 POUNDER BEEF BURGER
WITH CHEESE

CLASSIC FILLET BURGER
CHEESY FILLET BURGER
EMPIRE FILLET BURGER
AFTERBURNER FILLET BURGER
PIRI PIRI FILLET BURGER

BBQ FILLET BURGER

DONNER BURGER

TIKKA BURGER

VEGGI BURGER

WRAPS

SFC WRAP
BBQ WRAP

PIRI PIRI WRAP
TIKKA WRAP
DONNER WRAP

£2.20
£2.40

£3.20
£3.40

£2.80
£2.99
£3.10
£2.90
£2.90
£2.90
£2.00
£2.50
£1.95

£2.99
£2.99
£2.99
£2.50
£1.95

GRILLLED
PIRI PARI

SANDWICH MEAL
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LUNCH
PACK

2 PIECE MEAL

SFC FILLET

. TORTILLA MEAL

PI_?_’RIWRAP

ALSO'AVAILABLE

7 BUCKET MEALS

ARE AVAILABLE

AL PIZZA COMES WITH MIXED CHEESE

ALL SERVED WITH FRESH INGREDIENTS 8

CHOOSE & FINEST RECIPES

DEEP PAN OR THIN BASE
MARGARITA TOMATO, CHEESE, HERBS
KIEV TOMATO, CHEESE, CHICKEN, HERES
PROSCUITTO TOMATO, CHEESE, TURKEY HAM
PEPPERONI "

TOMATO, CHEESE, PEPPERONI,

GREEN PEPPERS, HERBS

BOLOGNESE
TOMATO, CHEESE, BOLOGNESE SAUCE, HERBS
VEGETARIAN

TOMATO, CHEESE, GREEN PEPPERS
MUSHROOMS, HERBS, ONIONS

PROCUITTO FUNGI

TOMATO, CHEESE, HAM, MUSHROOMS, HERBS
HAWAIIN

TOMATO, CHEESE, TURKEY HAM, PINEAPPLE, HERBS
TUNA TOMATO, CHEESE, TUNA, ONIONS, HERES

SPICY BEEF
TOMATO, CHEESE, SPICY BEEF, ONION
JALAPENO, GREEN CHILLIS

POLLO

TOMATO, CHEESE, CHICKEN, ONIONS,
MUSHROOMS, HERBS

CALZONE

TOMATO, CHEESE, TURKEY HAM, ONIONS
MUSHROOMS, GREEN PEPPERS, HERBS

PRAWNS
TOMATO, CHEESE, PRAWNS, ONIONS, GARLIC, HERBS
CHICKEN TIKKA
TOMATO, CHEESE, CHIGKEN TIKKA,
ONIONS, GREEN PEPPERS, HERBS
MEATY FEAST

TOMATO, CHEESE, BOLOGNES
PEPPERONI, SALAMI, TURKEY HAM HERBS

DONER PIZZA
TOMATO, CHEESE, DONER MEAT, HERES
DONER & TIKKA SPECIAL

TOMATO, CHEESE. ONIONS, GREEN CHILLIS,
JALAPENO, DONER MEAT, CHICKEN TIKKA

SFC SPECIAL

TOMATO, CHEESE GREEN PEPPERS, MUSHROOMS, ONIONS,
OLIVES, SALAMI, TURKEY HAM, PEPPERONI, CHICKEN, HERBS

AMERICANO
BBQ SAUCE, PEPPERONI, CHICKEN BREAST STRIPS
ONIONS & HERBS

HOT & SPICY
GROUND BEEF, JALEPENC PEPPERS, GREEN PEPPERS
ONIONS & HERBS

EXTRAS

8” PIZZAWITH TWO TOPPINGS

16” PIZZA ANY TOPPING
EXTRATOPPINGS 107/12”

NAGAHOT 107/12”

AHOT NAGA CHILLI

GARLIC BREAD

GARLIC BREAD WITH CHEESE

GARLIC BREAD WITH TOMATO

GARLIC BREAD SPECIAL

DONER MEAT SERVED WITH SALAD OR FRIES

CHILI & GARLIC SAUCE
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107/ 12"

£4.20/£5.00
£4.70/ £6.00
£4.70/ £ 6.00
£4.70/ £6.00

£5.00/£6.00
£5.00/£6.00

£5.00/ £6.00
£5.00/£6.00

£5.00/£6.00
£5.00/£6.20

£5.00/£6.20

£5.00/£6.20

£5.20/ £6.20
£5.50 / £6.70

£5.50/£6.70

£5.80/£17.00
£6.00/£1.50

£6.00/£8.00

£5.80/£6.70

£5.80/£6.70

£3.60
£11.50
£0.60 /£0.80
£0.60/£0.80
MED / LGE
£2.60/£3.60
£4.20/£5.00
£3.50/£4.60
£5.65/£1.80




