SFC CHICKEN MEALS	
LUNCH PACK MEAL	£ 4.20
2 PIECES OF SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN, FRIES & DRINK	
HUNGER BUSTER MEAL 3 PIECES OF SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN, FRIES & DRINK	£ 5.20
MEGA MEAL	£ 6.40
4 PIECES OF SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN, FRIES & DRINK	
MAXI PACK	£ 7.40
5 PIECES OF SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN, FRIES & DRINK	
BONELESS MEAL	£ 5.50
4 SFC STRIPS, BITESIZE BITES, DIP, FRIES & DRINKS	
VALUE MEALS	
ALL SERVED WITH FRIES & DRINK	
6 PIECE NUGGETS MEAL	£ 3.40
10 PIECE NUGGETS MEAL	£ 4.40
6 PIECE STRIPS MEAL	£ 4.40
6 PIECE WINGS MEAL	£ 4.70
BITESIZE BITES & DIP MEAL MED/LGE	£ 3.70 /£ 4.70

6 PIECE WINGS MEAL	£ 4.70
BITESIZE BITES & DIP MEAL MED/LGE	£3.70/£4.70
SFC FILLET SANDWICH M	EALS
SFC FILLET SANDWICH MEAL	£ 4.20
CHEESY FILLET MEAL	£ 4.50
EMPIRE FILLET MEAL	£ 4.70
AFTER BURNER MEAL	£ 4.40
BBQ FILLET MEAL	£ 4.40
SFC WRAP MEAL	£ 4.80
BBQ WRAP MEAL	£ 4.80
ARTHURS DEALS	
4 STRIPS MEAL	£ 3.40
SFC DRUMSTICKS MEAL	£ 2.50
DONNER WRAP MEAL	£ 3.40
4 NUGGETS MEAL	£ 2.60
DONNER BURGER MEAL	£ 3.40
SALADS	
SFC CHICKEN SALAD	£ 3.20
HONEY & MUSTARD CHICKEN SALAI	£ 3.20
PIRI PIRI SALAD	£ 3.20
HONEY & MUSTARD PIRI PIRI SALAD	£ 3.20
KIDS MEAL	
ALL SERVED WITH FRIES, DRINK & TOY	
KIDS STRIPS MEAL	£ 3.50
KIDS BURGER MEAL	£ 3.50
KIDS 4 NUGGETS MEAL	£ 3.50
KIDS BITESIZE BITE MEAL	£ 3.50

SFC CHIC			
5 PIECE BUCK 5 PIECES OF SOUTHER		RIES & 2 DRINKS	£ 8.50
6 PIECE BUCK 6 PIECES OF SOUTHER		RIES & 1.5ltr BOTTLE	£ 10.70
10 PIECE BUC		FRIES & 1.5ltr BOTTLE	£ 15.95
12 PIECE BUC	KET MEAL		£ 17.50
15 PIECE BUC	KET MEAL	FRIES & TWO 1.5ltr BOTTLE	£ 20.50
BONELESS BU	CKET		£ 14.50
BONELESS FE 12 SFC STRIPS, 2 FRIES	AST FOR TW		£ 8.95
JUST CHIC	KEN		
1 PIECE	£ 1.20	2 PIECES	£ 2.30
3 PIECES	£ 3.40	4 PIECES	£ 4.60
5 PIECES	€ 5.60	6 PIECES	£ 6.70

Just Cutc	IZEIN		
1 PIECE	£ 1.20	2 PIECES	£ 2.30
3 PIECES	£ 3.40	4 PIECES	£ 4.60
5 PIECES	£ 5.60	6 PIECES	£ 6.70
7 PIECES	£ 7.80	8 PIECES	£ 9.00
9 PIECES	£ 10.00	10 PIECES	£ 11.00
6 NUGGETS	£ 2.00	10 NUGGETS	£ 3.10
4 STRIPS	£ 2.20	8 STRIPS	£ 3.90
4 WINGS	£ 2.20	6 WINGS	£ 3.50

COMPLETE THE PIRI PIRI TASTE WITH YOUR CHOICE OF FINISHING SAI LEMON & HERBS, MILD PIRI PIRI, HOT PIRI PIRI.	UCE:
GRILLED WRAP MEAL GRILLED FILLET WRAP WITH FRIES & DRINK	£ 4.80
GRILLED FILLET MEAL GRILLED FILLET BURGER WITH FRIES & DRINK	£ 4.40
GRILLED WINGS MEAL 6 PIRI PIRI WINGS WITH FRIES & DRINK	£ 4.70
GRILLED STRIPS MEAL 6 PIRI PIRI STRIPS WITH FRIES & DRINK	£ 4.40

PIRI PIRI MEALS

KEBABS SERVED WITH PITTA BREAD, SALAD, CHILLI AND GARLIC SAUCE	
LARGE DONNER KEBAB	£ 4.60
LARGE CHICKEN KEBAB	£ 5.60
LARGE MIXED KEBAB	£ 6.00
CHICKEN & DONER MIXED	0.00
SFC DONER SPECIAL DONER MIXED WITH, ONION, JALAPENOS & FRESHLY	£ 5.20
HOMEMADE HOT CHILLI SAUCE	
SFC CHICKEN SPECIAL CHICKEN TIKKA MIXED WITH, ONION, JALAPENOS & FRESHLY HOMEMADE HOT CHILLI SAUCE	£ 5.85

### **BURGER MEALS**

BIG'UN BURGER MEAL FULLY DRESSED 1/4/b BURGER WITH SALAD, CHEESE & SAUCE WITH FRIES & DRINK	£ 3.80
BIG'UN DOUBLE BURGER MEAL TWO 1/4lb BURGERS WITH SALAD, CHEESE & SAUCE WITH FRIES & DRINK	£ 4.70
VEGGIE BURGER MEAL	£ 3.00
DESSERTS	

# COOKIES CUPCAKES / MUFFIN ICE CREAM TUBS

or C SIDES				
FRIES MED/LGE/XTA		£ 0.9	99 / £ 1.39 /	£ 2.00
DIPS BBQ/CHILLI/GAI	RLIC / PIRI PIRI		£ 0.60 /	£ 1.20
BEANS	£ 1.20	C	OLESLAW	£ 1.20
CORN ON A COR	3			£ 1.95
SPICY CORN ON	A COB			£ 2.00
CHEESY STICKS	& DIP			£ 2.20
<b>POTATO WEDGE</b>	S & DIP			£ 1.90
CHEESY JALAPE	NOS & DIP			£ 2.20
ONION RINGS				
6 RINGS £ 0.99	10 RINGS	£ 1.60	15 RINGS	£ 2.50

## **DRINKS**



BITESIZES BITES MED/LGE





£ 0.95 £ 1.30 £ 1.95 OR 2 FOR £ 3.00



£ 2.70 / £ 3.70

	The second second	
SOFT DRINKS MED/LGE		£ 0.99 / £ 1.40
0.5 ltr / 1.5ltr <b>BOTTLE</b>		£1.40 / £1.90
MINERAL WATER		£ 0.80
JUICE		£ 0.70

AT THEFT	O I III VIII III	TATHER A PRICE A TRACE
ION - FRI	11am - 12midnight	MON - FRI 5.00pm - 11.30
	40 40	TDI CET 500000 44.00

# WHEN IT COMES TO

### **DELIVERY TERMS & CONDITIONS:**

\*Free delivery only available during delivery times. A minimum order of £8 and over required for delivery, £1.50 charge. Free delivery on orders over £10.Restricted area applies and these areas are subject to change, so please confirm with operator, when placing the orders. Cash Orders Only.



a simply lip licking flavour 192 OCEAN ROAD

SOUTH SHIELDS, TYNE & WEAR, NE33 2DR TEL: 0191 456 3218



WWW.SECSOUTHSHIETIDS.CO.UK

# ON THEETR OWN

## BURGERS

1/4 POUNDER BEEF BURGER	£ 2.20
1/4 POUNDER BEEF BURGER WITH CHEESE	£ 2.40
1/2 POUNDER BEEF BURGER	£ 3.20
1/2 POUNDER BEEF BURGER WITH CHEESE	£ 3.40
CLASSIC FILLET BURGER	£ 2.80
CHEESY FILLET BURGER	£ 2.99
EMPIRE FILLET BURGER	£ 3.10
AFTERBURNER FILLET BURGER	£ 2.90
PIRI PIRI FILLET BURGER	£ 2.90
BBQ FILLET BURGER	£ 2.90
DONNER BURGER	£ 2.00
TIKKA BURGER	£ 2.50
VEGGI BURGER	£ 1.95

# **WRAPS**

SFCWRAP	£ 2.99
BBQ WRAP	£ 2.99
PIRI PIRI WRAP	£ 2.99
TIKKA WRAP	£ 2.50
DONNER WRAP	£ 1.95

Order online: www.sfcsouthshields.co.uk













# SIFC PIZZZZ

ALL SERVED WITH FRESH INGREDIENTS & FINEST RECIPES CHOOSE:	Contraction of the last
CHOOSE:	100 ( 100
DEEP PAN OR THIN BASE	10" / 12"
MARGARITA TOMATO, CHEESE, HERBS KIEV TOMATO, CHEESE, CHICKEN, HERBS	£ 4.20 / £ 5.00 £ 4.70 / £ 6.00
PROSCUITTO TOMATO, CHEESE, TURKEY HAM,	£ 4.70 / £ 6.00
PEPPERONI HERBS	£ 4.70 / £ 6.00
TOMATO, CHEESE, PEPPERONI, GREEN PEPPERS, HERBS	
BOLOGNESE	£5.00/£6.00
TOMATO, CHEESE, BOLOGNESE SAUCE, HERBS	
VEGETARIAN	£5.00/£6.00
TOMATO, CHEESE, GREEN PEPPERS, MUSHROOMS, HERBS, ONIONS	
PROCUITTO FUNGI	£5.00/£6.00
TOMATO, CHEESE, HAM, MUSHROOMS, HERBS	
HAWAIIN TOMATO, CHEESE, TURKEY HAM, PINEAPPLE, HERBS	£5.00/£6.00
TUNA TOMATO, CHEESE, TUNA, ONIONS, HERBS	£5.00/£6.00
SPICY BEEF	£ 5.00 / £ 6.20
TOMATO, CHEESE, SPICY BEEF, ONION, JALAPENO, GREEN CHILLIS	a 51557 a 5125
POLLO	£5.00/£6.20
TOMATO, CHEESE, CHICKEN, ONIONS, MUSHROOMS, HERBS	
CALZONE	£5.00/£6.20
TOMATO, CHEESE, TURKEY HAM, ONIONS, MUSHROOMS, GREEN PEPPERS, HERBS	
PRAWNS	£5.20/£6.20
TOMATO, CHEESE, PRAWNS, ONIONS, GARLIC, HERBS	
CHICKEN TIKKA	£ 5.50 / £ 6.70
TOMATO, CHEESE, CHICKEN TIKKA, ONIONS, GREEN PEPPERS, HERBS	
MEATY FEAST	£5.50/£6.70
TOMATO, CHEESE, BOLOGNESE, PEPPERONI, SALAMI, TURKEY HAM, HERBS	
DONER PIZZA	£5.80 / £7.00
TOMATO, CHEESE, DONER MEAT, HERBS	
DONER & TIKKA SPECIAL	£ 6.00 / £ 7.50
TOMATO, CHEESE, ONIONS, GREEN CHILLIS,	
JALAPENO, DONER MEAT, CHICKEN TIKKA	Commission to program the

SFC SPECIAL £6.00/£8.00

TOMATO, CHEESE GREEN PEPPERS, MUSHROOMS ONIONS, OLIVES, SALAMI, TURKEY HAM, PEPPERONI, CHICKEN, HERBS AMERICANO £5.80 / £6.70

£5.80 / £6.70

HOT & SPICY

**EXTRAS** 8" PIZZA WITH TWO TOPPINGS 16" PIZZA ANY TOPPING € 11.50 EXTRA TOPPINGS 10"/12"
NAGA HOT 10"/12"
A HOT NAGA CHILLI £ 0.60 / £ 0.80 £ 0.60 / £ 0.80 MED / LGE £ 2.60 / £ 3.60 £ 4.20 / £ 5.00 £ 3.50 / £ 4.60 GARLIC BREAD

GARLIC BREAD WITH CHEESE GARLIC BREAD WITH TOMATO GARLIC BREAD SPECIAL £ 5.65 / £ 7.80 DONER MEAT SERVED WITH SALAD OR FRIES, CHILI & GARLIC SAUCE